2/26/2024
Weld County

Issued Warrants

Warrant #

10044858
10044859
10044860
10044861
10044862
10044863
10044864
10044865
10044866
10044867
10044868
10044869
10044870
10044871
10044872
10044873
10044874
10044875
10044876
10044877
10044878
10044879
10044880
10044881
10044882
10044883
10044884
10044885
10044886
10044887
10044888
E0003373
E0003374
H5035641
H5035642
H5035643
H5035644
H5035645
H5035646
H5035647
H5035648
H5035649
H5035650
H5035651
H5035652
H5035653
H5035654
H5035655
H5035656
H5035657
H5035658
H5035659
H5035660
H5035661

PAGE 1

Vendor Name

COLE

EASTWOOD

FAGAN

FINCH

FLORES

FRAWLEY

GARCIA

GRIJALVA

GUZMAN

JOHNSON

KOPPES

ROSS

SELGREN

SMITH

PREPAID EXPENSE CARD SOLUTIONS INC
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
WELD COUNTY REVOLVING FUND
BELLOSO

CABALLERO

CHAPMAN

DURAN

FAULKNER

HENSEN

HUBERT

MARTINEZ

SIGG

SIMMONS

STAPLETON-LAWLOR

TAPIA

TIMOTHY-FELICE

ULRICH

DENVER INDUSTRIAL SALES & SERVICES
GALLS INC

BUCKINGHAM GORDON LLC
BURTON

CARLONI

EVANS TRADING POST

FOUR STAR REALTY & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USALLC
INTERMOUNTAIN DATA CORP
KAISER PERMANENTE
KAMERZELL

LEHIGH VALLEY HOSPITAL
MEASNER

MEASNER

MEEKER COMMONS MHA, LTD
PITTMAN

PROPERTY TECHNICA

SPRE GREELEY LLC

TEXAS VITAL STATISTICS
TOUCHPAY HOLDINGS LLC
UNITED WAY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

Check Date

02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024

COLORADO
Check Amount

20.52
552.95
116.48
243.37
162.50
129.35
27.38
204.64
6.50
22.88
78.91
1,606.14
39.00
81.29
307.12
1,690.00
250.00
253.18
25.68
9.17
391.06
34.39
947.70
110.50
752.05
115.52
40.30
341.12
556.40
347.75
174.00
916.72
188.12
15,450.00
745.49
65.00
468.00
1,495.00
1,362.50
269.00
25.00
113.03
940.00
8,793.39
1,951.37
1,404.00
520.70
6,368.01
6,923.90
22.00
679.00
12,229.58
1,323.98

351.23

2/26/2024



Warrant #

H5035662
W3391686
W3391687
W3391688
W3391689
W3391690
W3391691
W3391692
W3391693
W3391694
W3391695
W3391696
W3391697
W3391698
W3391699
W3391700
W3391701
W3391702
W3391703
W3391704
W3391705
W3391706
W3391707
W3391708
W3391709
W3391710
W3391711
W3391712
W3391713
W3391714
W3391715
W3391716
W3391717
W3391718
W3391719
W3391720
W3391721
W3391722
W3391723
W3391724
W3391725
W3391726
W3391727
W3391728
W3391729
W3391730
W3391731
W3391732
W3391733
W3391734
W3391735
W3391736
W3391737
W3391738
W3391739
W3391740
W3391741
W3391742
W3391743
W3391744

PAGE 2

Vendor Name

ZIVARO INC

ALPINE EAR NOSE & THROAT PC

ATMOS ENERGY

AVCOMM SOLUTIONS INC

BASELINE ASSOCIATES INC

BETA HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC

BLOOD HOUND LLC

BRADY INDUSTRIES OF COLORADO
BRATTONS OFFICE EQUIPMENT INC
BRODY CHEMICAL INC

CAE4-HA

CENTURY LINK

CINTAS CORPORATION

CITY OF GREELEY

CML SECURITY

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

CPP ENGINEERING INC

CRIME VICTIM COMPENSATION

CURTIS BLUE LINE

DAVIS GRAHAM & STUBBS LLP

DURAN

EKOS

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FRONT RANGE INDUSTRIAL & CONSTRUCTION SU
FRONT RANGE LEGAL PROCESS SERVICE INC
G2 CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC

GEO REENTRY SERVICES, LLC

HAMRE, RODRIGUEZ, OSTRANDER & PRESCOTT f
HARRIS SYSTEMS USA INC

HUBS DRUG SCREENING SOLUTIONS
INTERMOUNTAIN DATA CORP
INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIES OF EMERGENCY DIS
INTERVENTION COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS SER\
INTERVENTION INC

IOME LLC

JEFFERSON COUNTY

JOHNSON AUTO PLAZA INC

JUDY

KEN GARFF FORD GREELEY

LABLYNX INC

LANDSCAPERS OF AMERICALLC
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
LANGUAGE TESTING INTERNATIONAL INC
LARIMER COUNTY

LEFT HAND WATER DISTRICT

LITTLER MENDELSON PC

LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES, INC
LOVELAND BARRICADE LLC

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC
MARTINDALE CONSULTANTS INC
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL
MEDICO-MART INC

MILLS

MONTOYA

MOORE

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

OTAK INC

PETE LIEN & SONS, INC

Check Date

02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024

Check Amount

1,206.00
1,500.00
226.70
2,781.11
1,260.00
5,771.75
627.50
15.06
24.50
169.99
401.04
18,053.28
660.00
208.94
32,230.00
300.00
100.00
5,250.00
1,375.00
161.00
55,740.77
2,978.87
1,000.00
83.63
338.15
100.00
4,700.00
1,225.00
97.50
1,188.00
25.00
655.00
280.00
8,5655.00
2,133.00
15,850.00
30.00
95,498.10
293.00
242,572.00
13,180.00
8,800.00
68.53
657.00
20.00
19,800.00
1,182.00
32,650.20
740.00
21,148.11
22,467.50
1,893.51
1,743.23
140.00
70.00
280.00
580,293.90
4,882.74
14,194.00
8,077.00

2/26/2024



Warrant #

W3391745
W3391746
W3391747
W3391748
W3391749
W3391750
W3391751
W3391752
W3391753
W3391754
W3391756
W3391757
W3391758
W3391759
W3391760
W3391761
W3391762
W3391763
W3391764
W3391765
W3391766
W3391767
W3391768
W3391769
W3391770
W3391771
W3391772
W3391773
W3391774
W3391775
W3391776
W3391777
W3391778
W3391779
W3391780
W3391781
W3391782
W3391783
W3391784
W3391785
W3391786
W3391787

Grand Total:

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

PINNACOL ASSURANCE

POLYJOHN ENTERPRISES CORP
PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN MEDIA
PRIORITY DISPATCH CORPORATION
RAMBOLL AMERICAS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS |
RECOVERY MONITORING SOLUTIONS CORP
RHINOTRAX CONSTRUCTION INC
ROCHE CONSTRUCTORS, INC
ROSETTA

SECURUS TECHNOLOGIES
SENERGY PETROLEUM

SKINNER

SOUTHLAND MEDICAL LLC
SPECIALIZED PATHOLOGY CONSULTANTS PC
STARCHASE LLC

STERICYCLE INC

STERICYCLE INC

STERICYCLE INC

STUVEL

TARKETT USAINC

TCC CORPORATION

THE HOME DEPOT PRO

TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION INC
TRANE US INC

TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
TYGER WIRELESS LLC

UABALLC

UNITED POWER, INC

VANCE BROTHERS INC

VIALPANDO

VILLELA-PORTILLO

VOIANCE LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC
WALCOM INTEGRATION LLC

WCC CONSTRUCTION LLC

WELD COUNTY CHIEF'S OF POLICE ASSOCIATION
WELD COUNTY TREASURER
WICKHAM TRACTOR COMPANY
WIZ-QUIZ DRUG SCREENING

WW CLYDE

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

ZTL PARTNERS INC

Check Date

02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024

Check Amount

83,375.00
5,675.60
16.00
425.00
85,060.35
252.00
176,539.29
509,942.71
425.00
720.00
46,192.66
552.76
495.20
11,266.50
3,690.00
30.00
60.00
30.00
178.23
26,316.28
987,339.09
77.40
180.00
2,410.00
26,620.77
4,271.78
445.00
9,851.81
268.00
135.00
45,457.00
1,542.15
38,285.00
12,680.60
350.00
594 .47
9,631.00
35.00
1,150,285.95
6,300.82
7,034.38
17,196.50

$4,582,429.78

2/26/2024



